COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE YB/802			
1. LOCATION	1, St. Anthony's Ave.,	\$				
2. PROPOSAL	Attic extension and gar	age conversion				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a	Date Furth) Requested	ner Particulars (b) Received			
· · ·	P 1 3 th June, 1983 2.	·····	1 2			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Paul Kearney, Wayside, Address Bray Road, Foxrock, Co. Dublin.					
5. APPLICANT	Name Dr. D. Ramiah, Address 1, St. Anthony's Ave., Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1033/83 Date 12th Aug., 1983	th Aug., 1983 grant permission				
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/453/83c Date 27th Sept., 198					
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect				
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect				
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE						
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT						
14.						
15						
Prepared by	Copy issued by		Registr			

PBD/453/83 DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

//ei.~724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, **IRISH LIFE CENTRE,** LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

3

1

nin V -

Ť

٠. - - - -

	Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval						
a service a service of	Local Government (Planning an			د. المهمر المراجع المراجع و			
P. Kearney			Order PB/1033/83: 12/8/83				
Wayside,			Number and Date YB 802				
Bray Road,		-	Register Reference No				
*****		Planning Control	Planning Control No				
Foxrock,	Co. Dublin.	Application Received on		a a filing A an an ann an			
Dr. D.	Ramiah.	· <u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Αρμισατι				an a			
	L has been granted for the develop oposed attic extension an						
ATOHAGENTIS							
	· · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	CONDITIONS	· · · ·	REASONS FOR CONDIT	IONS			
the plans, particular save as may be req 2. That before develop	be carried out in its entirety in accors s and specifications lodged with the uired by the other conditions attack oment commences approval under to ined, and all conditions of that a velopment.	application, ned hereto. the building 2.	To ensure that the developm accordance with the permis effective control be maintain In order to comply with the Sa Acts, 1878–1964.	ssion, and that			
	mises be used as a single dwelling	unit. 3.	To prevent unauthorised dev	velopment.			
4. That all external fir	nishes harmonise in colour and textu		In the interest of visual ame				
master bedroom i overlooking of the respect plans in submitted to and ority prior to	arrangements in the prop be altered so as to preve he adjoining property. In indication, the alterations d agreed with the Plannin the commencement of devel in the proposed bathroom	ent this to be ng Auth- .opment.	In the interest of/				

